2020/03/26
A.4                                                                                              1
  EM5203 Series
Current-Limited Power Distribution Switches
General Description
The EM5203 series is an N-channel MOSFET
high-side power switch without parasitic body
diode between drain and source. The EM5203AJ-20

protection. The EM5203 series is available in
SOT23-3, SOT23-5 and DFN1.8X2.0-06 package.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Remark
EM5203BJS-02A SOT23-3 0.2A
EM5203AJ-02A SOT23-5 0.2A/Active High
EM5203J-02A SOT23-5 0.2A/Active Low
EM5203AVK6-02A DFN1.8X2.0-06 0.2A/Active High
EM5203VK6-02A DFN1.8X2.0-06 0.2A/Active Low
EM5203AJ-05A SOT23-5 0.5A/Active High
EM5203J-05A SOT23-5 0.5A/Active Low
EM5203AVK6-05A DFN1.8X2.0-06 0.5A/Active High
EM5203VK6-05A DFN1.8X2.0-06 0.5A/Active Low
EM5203AJ-10A SOT23-5 1A/Active High
EM5203J-10A SOT23-5 1A/Active Low
EM5203AJ-15A SOT23-5 1.5A/Active High
EM5203J-15A SOT23-5 1.5A/Active Low
Features
 Wide Input Range 2.5V to 5.5V
 Low MOSFET On Resistance
 2us Short Protection Response